
Revision 10/1/19 

                                                      HARFORD COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
 PURCHASING BID REPORT 
 

Bid #: 22-DSS-007 

Bid Title: TV STUDIO UPGRADES FOR STANDARDIZATION 

Date of Bid Opening: October 19, 2021 

Date of Bid 
Advertisement: September 10, 2021 

Advertising Method: EMaryland Marketplace Advantage and HCPS Website 

 
 
DESCRIPTION OF 
BID:  
 

  TV Studio Upgrades for Bel Air, Patterson Mill and Joppatowne High Schools                                                                

                                                  
                                             BID TABULATION 
 
                          BIDDERS                                                   $ AMOUNT or     
                                                                                    (Non-Responsive/No Bid) 
                 

Adorama, Inc. $543,302.10 
Corbett Technology Solutions, Inc. $939,000.00 

East Shore Sound, Inc. $492,000.00 
                               

 
 
CONTRACT AWARDED TO: 

East Shore Sound, Inc. 
 
 
 
 
 
ESTIMATED VALUE OF 
CONTRACT: 

$492,000.00 
 
 

 
Contract Terms: One (1) Year with Five (5) Additional, One (1) Year Renewal Options 
 
Contract Start Date: 11/09/2021 

METHOD OF AWARD:     Individual Items        Group        Total Bid   

 
APPROVALS: 
 
 
BUYER:  _______________________________________________________                                             
                             Signature                            Date               
 

                   
 

 

11/09/2021


